3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-12-12
02:34:48

2 2018-12-09
04:06:16

3 2018-12-05
12:53:26

BITCOIN
3DyeMX1aM493STPtDbJHXx7dZ1iREwdSfQg2

0.00281083 BTC &
176.86 USD

0.00281083 BTC &
176.86 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

dbd2db5fab805982e4b0ab - 0.00010602 BTC

9710110b11bd6f7dBB659D

Ba5e243f628c5adea980

cab8393e2c8a2f48601a9c - 0.00010984 BTC

beaad2c53a5ed0226696b2

c36d23f2e3a08h2edf86

e72ac4c9d?28c1b093d03da - 0.00011384 BTC

cd4f3f5a82abdfSfcOfcab

73540097516aa80556ab

1/6


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3DyeMX1aM493STPtDbJHx7dZ1iREwd5fq2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dbd2db5fab805982e4b0ab9710110b11bd6f7d00659b0a5e243f628c5adea980
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dbd2db5fab805982e4b0ab9710110b11bd6f7d00659b0a5e243f628c5adea980
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dbd2db5fab805982e4b0ab9710110b11bd6f7d00659b0a5e243f628c5adea980
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ca68393e2c8a2f48601a9cbeaad2c53a5ed0226696b2c36d23f2e3a08b2edf86
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ca68393e2c8a2f48601a9cbeaad2c53a5ed0226696b2c36d23f2e3a08b2edf86
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ca68393e2c8a2f48601a9cbeaad2c53a5ed0226696b2c36d23f2e3a08b2edf86
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e72ac4c9d98c1b093d03dacd4f3f5a82abdf5fc0fc4b73540097516aa80556ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e72ac4c9d98c1b093d03dacd4f3f5a82abdf5fc0fc4b73540097516aa80556ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e72ac4c9d98c1b093d03dacd4f3f5a82abdf5fc0fc4b73540097516aa80556ab

10

11

12

Date & time

2018-12-04
03:30:17

2018-12-02
17:23:50

2018-11-25
02:25:33

2018-11-25
01:06:01

2018-10-31
23:01:23

2018-10-28
01:41:35

2018-10-22
09:59:51

2018-10-20
01:47:57

2018-10-17
22:27:10

Transaction Id

2dcf5la2bc7d7512bal54b

£5806%ae9036b012eafc3a

fa838a3949911a3h1375

d84b7a46b6315939cdae4é

7768d511047b7726d8bbfa

bfae39d68a89bfef364b

e8b2h20596683dcbdleal8f

584f9fb1a5d859d5d47422

96262bfdf33e4afllf50

a4a8e956890820a36c20e4

a28896e473e95%a6dfda29

86d442e83d8eeedecchHl

81ac3f79931d695330b%e9

2758910d0fa25eal840el3

87b13f5deb8%a%e334bf

4bad56cd7d2f8432d86a81

27f8ba79c13e8ca45a99d7

1d60133896faefb3741c

55%9a8%9a3c7577f2dbc327c

673334652f56cda232735a

62e24h9f6£192b315161

6735d8422919bbab1f7c51

bh673a97465babcddb76826

186cc59b8d89cedc4cHl

fa02alb6aedbf191a672296

0d9bf2+32d71b210d625d9

cf375104dt722927c9f1

Amount

- 0.00011614

- 0.00011799

- 0.00012683

- 0.00012734

- 0.00013326

- 0.00013479

- 0.00013634

- 0.00013831

- 0.00013965

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

2/6


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2dcf51a2bc7d7512ba054bf58069ae9036b012eafc3afa838a3949911a3b1375
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2dcf51a2bc7d7512ba054bf58069ae9036b012eafc3afa838a3949911a3b1375
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2dcf51a2bc7d7512ba054bf58069ae9036b012eafc3afa838a3949911a3b1375
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d84b7a46b6315939cdae467768d511047b7726d8bbfabfae39d68a89bfef364b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d84b7a46b6315939cdae467768d511047b7726d8bbfabfae39d68a89bfef364b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d84b7a46b6315939cdae467768d511047b7726d8bbfabfae39d68a89bfef364b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8b2b20596683dc6d1ea8f584f9fb1a5d859d5d4742296262bfdf33e4af11f50
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8b2b20596683dc6d1ea8f584f9fb1a5d859d5d4742296262bfdf33e4af11f50
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8b2b20596683dc6d1ea8f584f9fb1a5d859d5d4742296262bfdf33e4af11f50
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a4a8e956890820a36c20e4a28896e473e959a6dfda2986d442e83d8eee4ecc51
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a4a8e956890820a36c20e4a28896e473e959a6dfda2986d442e83d8eee4ecc51
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a4a8e956890820a36c20e4a28896e473e959a6dfda2986d442e83d8eee4ecc51
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81ac3f79931d695330b9e92758910d0fa25ea1840e1387b13f5deb89a9e334bf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81ac3f79931d695330b9e92758910d0fa25ea1840e1387b13f5deb89a9e334bf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81ac3f79931d695330b9e92758910d0fa25ea1840e1387b13f5deb89a9e334bf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4bad56cd7d2f8432d86a8127f8ba79c13e8ca45a99d71d60133896faef63741c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4bad56cd7d2f8432d86a8127f8ba79c13e8ca45a99d71d60133896faef63741c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4bad56cd7d2f8432d86a8127f8ba79c13e8ca45a99d71d60133896faef63741c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/559a89a3c7577f2dbc327c673334652f56cda232735a62e24b9f6f192b315161
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/559a89a3c7577f2dbc327c673334652f56cda232735a62e24b9f6f192b315161
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/559a89a3c7577f2dbc327c673334652f56cda232735a62e24b9f6f192b315161
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6735d8422919bbab1f7c51b673a97465babcddb76826186cc59b8d89cedc4c61
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6735d8422919bbab1f7c51b673a97465babcddb76826186cc59b8d89cedc4c61
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6735d8422919bbab1f7c51b673a97465babcddb76826186cc59b8d89cedc4c61
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fa02a16aedbf191a6722960d9bf2f32d71b210d625d9cf375104df722927c9f1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fa02a16aedbf191a6722960d9bf2f32d71b210d625d9cf375104df722927c9f1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fa02a16aedbf191a6722960d9bf2f32d71b210d625d9cf375104df722927c9f1
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2018-08-07
01:43:43

2018-08-01
03:13:52

2018-08-01
00:27:11

2018-07-27
14:53:25

2018-07-25
02:08:32

2018-07-24
00:40:18

2018-07-15
03:19:17

2017-01-21
20:51:13

2016-12-14
02:42:19

Transaction Id

795196fca95a42c18ces9f

7587fb6c3b706604cc5059

88bcal95fadfal252000

d8f108189514450989f78b

88c43b4eed?a3300890a46

72a2d329bd958f3b195d

5f565e94bbf378954f4df7

bd70498dc747a13a83020d

a3292c5c83fdaf94b0dS

74c740245e624556¢107F9

b49992d968e2%ecb6al?2c9

7dd43ceh53fdbf8clb7e

fObf7d7aded4256ed3ff0c

a843bdf632dcf33dlae?36

db7cf630540f28b28afé

c7b8902b3954d292315703

£651498dcbdf5414ba7a4l

4c685b4807d8d0eb5dS51

bb67b7fa4f621c5289ff%b

d5Sh809009635h50f%a3ce8

4bf24d187e0cee8e32dc

824e1c95c5b2924eac100a

47dd2cc054b9bbbébfa7fee

b748d59f37cd3bb50568

c2fcle25c1c0200d161e67

7dbclbef4dS5573e4891933

48263bab363c9e40a6hb2

Amount

0.00014859

0.00015304

0.00015367

0.00015780

0.00016816

0.00017250

0.00020025

0.00012683

0.00013831

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

3/6


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/795196fca95a42c18ce59f7587fb6c3b706604cc505988bca195fadfa1252000
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/795196fca95a42c18ce59f7587fb6c3b706604cc505988bca195fadfa1252000
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/795196fca95a42c18ce59f7587fb6c3b706604cc505988bca195fadfa1252000
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8f108189514450989f78b88c43b4eed9a3300890a4672a2d329bd958f3b195d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8f108189514450989f78b88c43b4eed9a3300890a4672a2d329bd958f3b195d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8f108189514450989f78b88c43b4eed9a3300890a4672a2d329bd958f3b195d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f565e94bbf378954f4df7bd70498dc747a13a83020da3292c5c83fd4f94b0d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f565e94bbf378954f4df7bd70498dc747a13a83020da3292c5c83fd4f94b0d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f565e94bbf378954f4df7bd70498dc747a13a83020da3292c5c83fd4f94b0d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/74c740245e624556c107f9b49992d968e29ec6a192c97dd43ceb53fdbf8c1b7e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/74c740245e624556c107f9b49992d968e29ec6a192c97dd43ceb53fdbf8c1b7e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/74c740245e624556c107f9b49992d968e29ec6a192c97dd43ceb53fdbf8c1b7e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0bf7d7aded4256ed3ff0ca843bdf632dcf33d1ae936db7cf630540f28b28af6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0bf7d7aded4256ed3ff0ca843bdf632dcf33d1ae936db7cf630540f28b28af6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0bf7d7aded4256ed3ff0ca843bdf632dcf33d1ae936db7cf630540f28b28af6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c7b8902b3954d292315703f651498dcbdf5414ba7a414c685b4807d8d0eb5d51
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c7b8902b3954d292315703f651498dcbdf5414ba7a414c685b4807d8d0eb5d51
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c7b8902b3954d292315703f651498dcbdf5414ba7a414c685b4807d8d0eb5d51
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bb67b7fa4f621c5289ff9bd5b809009635b50f9a3ce84bf24d187e0cee8e32dc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bb67b7fa4f621c5289ff9bd5b809009635b50f9a3ce84bf24d187e0cee8e32dc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bb67b7fa4f621c5289ff9bd5b809009635b50f9a3ce84bf24d187e0cee8e32dc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/824e1c95c5b2924eac100a47dd2cc054b9bb6bfa7feeb748d59f37cd3bb50568
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/824e1c95c5b2924eac100a47dd2cc054b9bb6bfa7feeb748d59f37cd3bb50568
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/824e1c95c5b2924eac100a47dd2cc054b9bb6bfa7feeb748d59f37cd3bb50568
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2fc1e25c1c0200d161e677dbc1bef4d5573e489f93348263ba6363c9e40a6b2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2fc1e25c1c0200d161e677dbc1bef4d5573e489f93348263ba6363c9e40a6b2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2fc1e25c1c0200d161e677dbc1bef4d5573e489f93348263ba6363c9e40a6b2

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2016-10-16
21:18:36

2016-10-10
01:14:24

2016-09-19
22:50:09

2016-09-05
09:49:13

2016-08-20
15:04:32

2016-08-08
08:51:24

2016-07-24
15:04:14

2016-07-09
15:59:14

2016-06-18
22:14:56

Transaction Id

3c95e7e6ealla7927c3760

ad654dda8feBeb820e2ael

2a43958e2b90ae48c946

5d2d8764b075a0ae374bse

cf6dc9de8al00c5d9020el

fd9ab729044b1a778el4

6f954164f0feleb699bsb4ct

46d28490014ffdcd722c3e

df00b0930d12a6f15ebS

t883a7e4d5860e72%e16cS

030bf1459d1laaldbe23e345

f32a2f41217ac671fdb8

dc7e23544bb554a1446142

222b1c255f00c42db3dabé

de5338d4d8f831a654f0

cfSebcd3ce43d424014573

54d8eda98369f6e54f747a

615td39545a9f9f61135

7c66528fa448819db2324f

9cclddS5cco6as56133e673f

a582a%9ac9816550f0812

84c7282358e95e74e91106

3039c3074f03c052604ed0O

10503d0elabhd22e83a20

f70a3a49b2a36d7563f0dc

685a1a30679f72960a18b7

cl3c73caa4dbch39d09bd

Amount

+ 0.00011799

+ 0.00012734

+ 0.00015367

+ 0.00020025

+ 0.00011384

+ 0.00011614

+ 0.00010984

+ 0.00010602

+ 0.00017250

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3c95e7e6ea11a7927c3760ad654dda8fe0e6820e2ae12a43958e2b90ae48c946
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3c95e7e6ea11a7927c3760ad654dda8fe0e6820e2ae12a43958e2b90ae48c946
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3c95e7e6ea11a7927c3760ad654dda8fe0e6820e2ae12a43958e2b90ae48c946
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d2d8764b075a0ae374b5ecf6dc9de8a100c5d9020e1fd9ab729044b1a778e14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d2d8764b075a0ae374b5ecf6dc9de8a100c5d9020e1fd9ab729044b1a778e14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d2d8764b075a0ae374b5ecf6dc9de8a100c5d9020e1fd9ab729044b1a778e14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6f954164f0fe1e699b44cf46d28490014ffdcd722c3edf00b0930d12a6f15eb5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6f954164f0fe1e699b44cf46d28490014ffdcd722c3edf00b0930d12a6f15eb5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6f954164f0fe1e699b44cf46d28490014ffdcd722c3edf00b0930d12a6f15eb5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f883a7e4d5860e729e16c5030bf1459d1aa3be23e345f32a2f41217ac671fdb8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f883a7e4d5860e729e16c5030bf1459d1aa3be23e345f32a2f41217ac671fdb8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f883a7e4d5860e729e16c5030bf1459d1aa3be23e345f32a2f41217ac671fdb8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc7e23544bb554a1446142222b1c255f00c42db3da06de5338d4d8f831a654f0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc7e23544bb554a1446142222b1c255f00c42db3da06de5338d4d8f831a654f0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc7e23544bb554a1446142222b1c255f00c42db3da06de5338d4d8f831a654f0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cf5ebcd3ce43d42401457354d8eda98369f6e54f747a615fd39545a9f9f61135
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cf5ebcd3ce43d42401457354d8eda98369f6e54f747a615fd39545a9f9f61135
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cf5ebcd3ce43d42401457354d8eda98369f6e54f747a615fd39545a9f9f61135
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c66528fa448819db2324f9cc1dd5cc56a56133e673fa582a9ac9816550f0812
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c66528fa448819db2324f9cc1dd5cc56a56133e673fa582a9ac9816550f0812
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c66528fa448819db2324f9cc1dd5cc56a56133e673fa582a9ac9816550f0812
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/84c7282358e95e74e911063039c3074f03c052604ed010503d0e1abd22e83a20
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/84c7282358e95e74e911063039c3074f03c052604ed010503d0e1abd22e83a20
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/84c7282358e95e74e911063039c3074f03c052604ed010503d0e1abd22e83a20
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f70a3a49b2a36d7563f0dc685a1a30679f72960a18b7c13c73caa4bcb39d09bd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f70a3a49b2a36d7563f0dc685a1a30679f72960a18b7c13c73caa4bcb39d09bd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f70a3a49b2a36d7563f0dc685a1a30679f72960a18b7c13c73caa4bcb39d09bd

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Date & time

2016-06-01
19:50:24

2016-05-27
00:40:33

2016-05-19
08:42:45

2016-05-18
20:03:52

2016-05-11
19:05:15

2016-04-23
12:55:56

2016-04-10
23:56:10

2016-04-02
22:10:25

2016-03-27
15:04:41

Transaction Id

786c0ff8b2cdf054bd3b8f

edc4es58%9al18f955af54b59

6becd445b67b8387360a

47a4e41d3caa85e032d42d

4859098aba4f3a5d0dédl4

7c9383bc492ba%9ee85bb

9d83fedf9f047e8bdf0b34

fdbcl7f8db0bdab50c4269

16f3cc7aaabbb6df15¢c77

038e589h3bf1c99a483477

409a8a6152827c7c7ceaab

bd366d6dach93e7ae7ba

bal936ffbScdaécdl4b8b7

8050aced7b92alb63d34fe

Ob2bcff735a5c9d81707

a99f44b3717128433138cf

2al1f8h831ffb75262ff117

6e55a54c8e9b344089f2

4144366013e61519985€e9%e

515945086e7f947celb74d

3e8c54047fcb66b7403aa

ca3b20beclcf8685el1c478

91289610c08eccc2a5eel?

0fa44206d3833f6da7f1

€824467he8atb68b9231966

d1666d9913925e4efe%73a

3b206d1c82t4249fcOdc

Amount

+ 0.00013479

+ 0.00014859

- 0.00015647

+ 0.00015647

+ 0.00013326

+ 0.00015780

+ 0.00015304

+ 0.00013965

+ 0.00013634

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

5/6


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/786c0ff8b2cdf054bd3b8fedc4e589a18f955af54b596becd445b67b8387360a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/786c0ff8b2cdf054bd3b8fedc4e589a18f955af54b596becd445b67b8387360a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/786c0ff8b2cdf054bd3b8fedc4e589a18f955af54b596becd445b67b8387360a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/47a4e41d3caa85e032d42d4859098aba4f3a5d0d6d147c9383bc492ba9ee85bb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/47a4e41d3caa85e032d42d4859098aba4f3a5d0d6d147c9383bc492ba9ee85bb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/47a4e41d3caa85e032d42d4859098aba4f3a5d0d6d147c9383bc492ba9ee85bb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d83fedf9f047e8bdf0b34fdbc17f8db0bda650c426916f3cc7aaabb6df15c77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d83fedf9f047e8bdf0b34fdbc17f8db0bda650c426916f3cc7aaabb6df15c77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d83fedf9f047e8bdf0b34fdbc17f8db0bda650c426916f3cc7aaabb6df15c77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/038e589b3bf1c99a483477409a8a6152827c7c7ceaa5bd366d6dacb93e7ae7ba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/038e589b3bf1c99a483477409a8a6152827c7c7ceaa5bd366d6dacb93e7ae7ba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/038e589b3bf1c99a483477409a8a6152827c7c7ceaa5bd366d6dacb93e7ae7ba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba1936ffb5cda6cd14b8b78050aced7b92a1b63d34fe0b2bcff735a5c9d81707
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba1936ffb5cda6cd14b8b78050aced7b92a1b63d34fe0b2bcff735a5c9d81707
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba1936ffb5cda6cd14b8b78050aced7b92a1b63d34fe0b2bcff735a5c9d81707
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a99f44b3717f28433138cf2a1f8b831ffb75262ff1176e55a54c8e9b344089f2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a99f44b3717f28433138cf2a1f8b831ffb75262ff1176e55a54c8e9b344089f2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a99f44b3717f28433138cf2a1f8b831ffb75262ff1176e55a54c8e9b344089f2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/41443660f3e61519985e9e515945086e7f947ce1b74d3e8c54047fc66b7403aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/41443660f3e61519985e9e515945086e7f947ce1b74d3e8c54047fc66b7403aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/41443660f3e61519985e9e515945086e7f947ce1b74d3e8c54047fc66b7403aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ca3b20bec1cf8685e1c47891289610c08eccc2a5ee020fa44206d3833f6da7f1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ca3b20bec1cf8685e1c47891289610c08eccc2a5ee020fa44206d3833f6da7f1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ca3b20bec1cf8685e1c47891289610c08eccc2a5ee020fa44206d3833f6da7f1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e824467be8af68b9231966d1666d9913925e4efe973a3b206d1c82f4249fc0dc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e824467be8af68b9231966d1666d9913925e4efe973a3b206d1c82f4249fc0dc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e824467be8af68b9231966d1666d9913925e4efe973a3b206d1c82f4249fc0dc

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

40 2016-03-22  75532173446abfd753118f + 0.00016816 BTC v
17:07:30 684186984ae17332df1be?
42945fb7c918387a064d

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75532173446abfd753118f684f86984ae17332df1be742945fb7c918387a064d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75532173446abfd753118f684f86984ae17332df1be742945fb7c918387a064d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75532173446abfd753118f684f86984ae17332df1be742945fb7c918387a064d

